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AGR 221 Crop Production Technology-ll (1+1)

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

1 AMC 1001 ABHIJEET 41.10 16.50 25.00 41.50 82.60 8.260

2 AMC 1002 ABHISHEK B DODDAMANI 38.80 15.50 20.50 36.00 74.80 7.480

3 AMC 1003 ABHISHEK N 33.10 14.00 16.00 30.00 63.10 6.310

4 AMC 1004 AFREEN TAJ S R 36.55 17.00 18.25 35.25 71.80 7.180

5 AMC 1005 AKASH P M 26.70 12.00 19.75 31.75 58.45 5.845

AMC 10066 AKSHITHA M 45.05 18.00 19.10 37.10 82.15 8.215

AMC 10077 AMEET MEHTRE 28.75 14.00 18.00 32.00 60.75 6.075

8 AMC 1008 AMITH M 33.85 15.50 19.75 35.25 69.10 6.910

9 AMC 1009 AMITH M 33.85 14.00 25.00 39.00 72.85 7.285

10 AMC 1010 ANANYA P RAJ 38.15 16.50 17.75 34.25 72.40 7.240

11 AMC 1011 ANDANAGOUDA MARIGOUDRA 42.10 19.50 19.00 38.50 80.60 8.060

12 AMC 1012 ANKITA KHANAGANNI 46.50 19.50 19.50 39.00 85.50 8.550

13 AMC 1013 ANUSHREES J 46.50 19.50 24.50 44.00 90.50 9.050

14 AMC 1014 ARBAZ SHARIFF S A 33.60 14.50 24.75 39.25 72.85 7.285

15 AMC 1015 BARLINGAPPARA PARUSHURAMA 40.20 19.50 23.00 42.50 82.70 8.270

16 AMC 1016 BEERALINGA GOWDA 46.00 20.00 21.00 41.00 87.00 8.700

17 AMC 1017 BEERALINGESH HARINDRAL 39.25 16.50 20.00 36.50 75.75 7.575

18 AMC 1018 BHARATH A D 40.00 19.50 18.75 38.25 78.25 7.825

19 AMC 1019 BHAVYASHREE 41.20 17.00 18.75 35.75 76.95 7.695

20 AMC 1020 CHETAN KUMAR H 43.40 19.00 22.50 41.50 84.90 8.490

21 AMC 1021 CHINMAYI M P 42.35 17.50 25.00 42.50 84.85 8.485

22 AMC 1022 DEVARAJ 35.25 19.50 18.75 38.25 73.50 7.350

23 AMC 1023 DEVARAJ VADIGERI 35.30 17.00 15.00 32.00 67.30 6.730
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AMC 102424 D KSUMA 46.30 18.50 22.00 40.50 86.80 8.680

AMC 102525 ESHWAR NAGARAJ S V 31.45 13.50 18.50 32.00 63.45 6.345

AMC 102626 GEETHA G J 42.80 17.50 21.25 38.75 81.55 8.155

27 AMC 1027 GOWTHAMI N B 43.50 17.50 15.25 32.75 76.25 7.625

28 AMC 1028 HARISH VM 44.05 16.00 17.00 33.00 77.05 7.705

29 AMC 1029 HARSHITHA C G 46.30 19.50 19.75 39.25 85.55 8.555

30 AMC 1030 HEMANTH D P 21.00 21.7544.75 42.75 87.50 8.750

AMC 103131 JYOTHI G 47.75 19.00 21.25 40.25 88.00 8.800

32 AMC 1032 KAVYAT 44.65 19.00 20.50 39.50 84.15 8.415

33 AMC 1033 LALITA BENNI 17.00 19.2544.55 36.25 80.80 8.080

34 AMC 1034 LAXMIKANTH 43.10 22.00 18.50 40.50 83.60 8.360

35 AMC 1035 LOKESH GOWDA M 46.60 21.00 19.75 40.75 87.35 8.735

36 AMC 1036 MAHENDRAM 16.0046.25 23.50 39.50 85.75 8.575

37 AMC 1038 MANJUNATH J 31.25 13.00 13.50 26.50 57.75 5.775

38 AMC 1039 MANOJ G E 48.20 21.50 21.00 42.50 90.70 9.070

39 AMC 1040 MANYATHA P 44.35 18.00 22.00 40.00 84.35 8.435

AMC 1041 NAGAVENI SHANTAPPA DEVIHOSUR40 43.90 14.00 19.25 33.25 77.15 7.715

AMC 104341 N B KEDHARNATH 38.85 18.50 22.50 41.00 79.85 7.985

AMC 104442 NIHARIKA HIREMATH 36.80 13.00 18.50 31.50 68.30 6.830

43 AMC 1045 NISARGA S D 47.00 19.50 18.50 38.00 85.00 8.500

AMC 1046 N VARUN REDDY 41.70 17.50 25.00 42.50 84.20 8.42044

AMC 1048 PAVAN I G V 16.50 25.00 41.50 8.62545 44.75 86.25

46 AMC 1049 P M VISMAYA 44.55 17.50 17.00 34.50 79.05 7.905

AMC 1050 POOJA C R47 45.25 17.00 19.75 36.75 82.00 8.200

48 AMC 1051 POORVIK GOWDA A P 44.40 20.50 21.65 42.15 86.55 8.655

AMC 1052 PRABHURAJ 16.00 36.00 6.63949 30.39 20.00 66.39

AMC 1053 PRATHYUSHA M 21.05 19.50 11.75 31.25 52.30 5.23050

AMC 1054 PREMA 31.00 18.50 24.50 43.00 74.00 7.40051

AMC 1055 PRUTHVI RAJ A S 38.30 16.50 11.50 28.00 66.30 6.63052

AMC 1056 RAJU C 25.85 14.00 10.75 24.75 50.60 5.06053

21.75 42.25 87.75 8.775AMC 1057 RASHMIP 45.50 20.5054

16.50 21.00 37.50 74.95 7.495AMC 1058 RAVIKUMAR POOJARI 37.4555

R BHARGHAV VEDANTH 25.75 12.00 17.00 29.00 54.75 5.47556 AMC 1059
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57 AMC 1060 SABAYYA 41.60 20.50 21.50 42.00 83.60 8.360

58 AMC 1061 SAHANA S 44.30 17.50 20.50 38.00 82.30 8.230

59 AMC 1063 SANDEEPA KR 42.35 19.00 19.75 38.75 81.10 8.110

60 AMC 1065 SHALINI R 46.20 19.00 14.25 33.25 79.45 7.945

61 AMC 1066 SHIVAPRABHU 37.25 16.00 18.40 34.40 71.65 7.165

62 AMC 1067 SHREYAS S N 37.75 14.00 23.25 37.25 75.00 7.500

63 AMC 1068 SHREYASH B GULSARAM 23.80 15.50 11.25 26.75 50.55 5.055

AMC 106964 SHWETHA D 48.25 20.00 22.25 42.25 90.50 9.050

65 AMC 1070 SIDDARTHA K H 36.85 14.50 20.25 34.75 71.60 7.160

66 AMC 1071 SOURAB MURTHY M 30.75 14.50 16.50 31.00 61.75 6.175

67 AMC 1072 SUBHASH HAMPI L 44.20 19.50 18.50 38.00 82.20 8.220

AMC 107368 SUJAY SHANKAR M 41.25 16.50 19.50 36.00 77.25 7.725

69 AMC 1074 SUPRIYA 43.65 18.50 18.75 37.25 80.90 8.090

70 AMC 1075 SUSHANT 39.40 18.50 13.75 32.25 71.65 7.165

71 AMC 1076 SWATI BADIGER 48.00 21.50 24.00 45.50 93.50 9.350

72 AMC 1077 TEJAS V M 48.05 18.50 17.55 36.05 84.10 8.410

AMC 107873 UDAYA KI RAN G R 40.65 20.50 24.00 44.50 85.15 8.515

AMC 107974 VANDANA R D 42.80 19.50 20.50 40.00 82.80 8.280

75 AMC 1080 VARUN D P 32.25 14.00 20.25 34.25 66.50 6.650

AMC 108176 VBHOOMIKA 30.75 16.00 11.00 27.00 57.75 5.775

77 AMC 1082 VEENA C S 43.15 19.00 21.50 40.50 83.65 8.365

78 AMC 1083 VENKATESH 40.75 18.00 18.25 36.25 77.00 7.700

79 AMC 1084 VIGNESH C 45.25 19.00 17.00 36.00 81.25 8.125

80 AMC 1085 VIJAYAKRISHNA J P 40.85 19.00 16.00 35.00 75.85 7.585

81 AMC 1086 VIJAYALAXMI RAMESH ULLAGADDI 18.5040.50 20.40 38.90 79.40 7.940

AMC 1087 VINAYAK JAGADEESH BYADAGI82 47.50 20.50 15.75 36.25 83.75 8.375

AMC 1088 VINUTHA P83 47.65 18.00 22.00 40.00 87.65 8.765

84 AMC 1090 YASHWANTH S 33.80 16.00 20.00 36.00 69.80 6.980

85 AMC 1091 YESHWANTH G 45.50 20.50 20.50 41.00 8.650

DEPU

2. Assistant Registrar.Concemed College.

3.The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in
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